
 

 

Route Name: MOOLAKADAI 

Timing 
Fee 

WP student 
Route No: 01 

Sl 
No. 

Name of the Boarding Point  

1 MOOLAKADAI 6.10 AM 9200 

2 

PERAMBUR ( RAILWAY STATION 
BACKSIDE ) 6.20 AM 9200 

3 JAMALIA 6.25 AM 9200 

4 OTTERI 6.27 AM 9200 

5 AYANAVARAM ( SIGNAL ) 6.30 AM 9200 

6 PURASHAWAKKAM TANK  6.35 AM 9200 

7 DASHAPRAKASH 6.40 AM 9200 

8 EGMORE 6.45 AM 9200 

9 PUDHUPET 6.50 AM 9200 

10 LIC METRO 6.54 AM 9200 

11 THOUSAND LIGHT 6.56 AM 9200 

12 GEMINI BRIDGE 6.58 AM 9200 

13 TEYNAMPET ( APPOLO ) 7.03 AM 9200 

14 KOTURPURAM 7.06 AM 8500 

15 MADHYA KAILASH  7.10 AM 8500 

16 INDRA NAGAR 7:15 AM 8500 

17 THIRUVANMAYUR 7:20 AM 8500 

18 PALAVAKKAM 7.25 AM 8000 

19 VETTUVAKKANI 7.30 AM 8000 

20 INJAMBAKKAM 7.35 AM 8000 

21 SHOLINGANALLUR WATER TANK 7:40 AM 8000 

22 KANATHUR 7:45 AM 7200 

23 POONJERI BUS STOP 8:15 AM 3000 

24 AVIT 8:30 AM 0 


